League Schedule

Softball

Sunday 5/1/2016  Trum Field

4:30pm Jammers at Olde Magoun

5:45pm Majesctic Landscape at 621 Tavern and Grille

7:00pm Alibrandi"s at Mighty D

8:15pm Curley Club at Red Bones

9:30pm Winter Hill Liqours at Sons of Italy
Monday 5/2/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm Brodie at Advance Tire

9:30pm Renegades at New Guys
Tuesday 5/3/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm US Fuel at Mass Mutal Outlaws

9:30pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Curley Club
Wednesday 5/4/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Jammers

9:30pm Red Bones at Brodie
Sunday 5/8/2016  Trum Field

4:30pm Brodie at 621 Tavern and Grille

5:45pm Alibrandi"s at Red Bones

7:00pm Renegades at Majesctic Landscape

8:15pm Mighty D at US Fuel

Monday 5/9/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm Sons of Italy at Renegades
9:30pm Curley Club at New Guys




Tuesday 5/10/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Sons of Italy at Olde Magoun
9:30pm Jammers at Mighty D

Wednesday 5/11/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Winter Hill Liqours at Mass Mutal Outlaws
9:30pm US Fuel at Advance Tire

Sunday 5/15/2016 Trum Field

4:30pm Majesctic Landscape at Curley Club
5:45pm Olde Magoun at Renegades
7:00pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Sons of Italy
8:15pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Alibrandi"s
9:30pm Red Bones at US Fuel

Monday 5/16/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Alibrandi"s at New Guys
9:30pm Winter Hill Liqours at Advance Tire

Tuesday 5/17/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Renegades at Curley Club
9:30pm Jammers at Red Bones

Wednesday 5/18/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Sons of Italy at Mighty D
9:30pm US Fuel at 621 Tavern and Grille

Sunday 5/22/2016 Trum Field

4:30pm Red Bones at Winter Hill Liqours
5:45pm Curley Club at Brodie

7:00pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Jammers
8:15pm Majesctic Landscape at Alibrandi"s

9:30pm Mighty D at Olde Magoun




Monday 5/23/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Advance Tire at Sons of Italy
9:30pm New Guys at US Fuel
Tuesday 5/24/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Sons of Italy at Red Bones
9:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Renegades
Wednesday 5/25/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Renegades at Brodie
9:30pm Winter Hill Liqours at 621 Tavern and Grille
Saturday 5/28/2016 Trum Field
7:00pm Alibrandi"s at Curley Club
8:15pm Jammers at New Guys
9:30pm US Fuel at Majesctic Landscape
Tuesday 5/31/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Olde Magoun at Advance Tire
9:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Mighty D

Wednesday 6/1/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm New Guys at Winter Hill Liqours
9:30pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Sons of Italy
Saturday 6/4/2016  Trum Field
7:00pm Red Bones at Olde Magoun
8:15pm Brodie at Alibrandi"s
9:30pm Mighty D at Renegades




Sunday 6/5/2016  Trum Field
4:30pm Renegades at Alibrandi"s
5:45pm Advance Tire at Mass Mutal Outlaws
7:00pm Sons of Italy at New Guys
8:15pm Majesctic Landscape at Jammers
9:30pm Curley Club at US Fuel
Monday 6/6/2016  Trum Field
8:15pm Jammers at Curley Club
9:30pm Winter Hill Liqours at Majesctic Landscape
Tuesday 6/7/2016  Trum Field
8:15pm Mighty D at Advance Tire
9:30pm US Fuel at Brodie

Wednesday 6/8/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm Olde Magoun at 621 Tavern and Grille
9:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Red Bones
Saturday 6/11/2016 Trum Field
7:00pm Advance Tire at Renegades
8:15pm Alibrandi"s at US Fuel
9:30pm Brodie at Jammers
Sunday 6/12/2016 Trum Field
4:30pm Red Bones at Mighty D
5:45pm Majesctic Landscape at Sons of Italy
7:00pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Mass Mutal Outlaws
8:15pm Curley Club at Winter Hill Liqours
9:30pm New Guys at Olde Magoun
Monday 6/13/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Winter Hill Liqours at Brodie
9:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at New Guys




Tuesday 6/14/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Olde Magoun at Majesctic Landscape
9:30pm Renegades at US Fuel

Wednesday 6/15/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Jammers at Alibrandi"s
9:30pm Sons of Italy at Curley Club

Saturday 6/18/2016 Trum Field

7:00pm Advance Tire at Red Bones
8:15pm Mighty D at 621 Tavern and Grille

Sunday 6/19/2016 Trum Field

4:30pm Brodie at Sons of Italy
5:45pm US Fuel at Jammers

7:00pm Red Bones at Renegades
8:15pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Advance Tire
9:30pm Curley Club at Olde Magoun

Monday 6/20/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Majesctic Landscape at Mass Mutal Outlaws
9:30pm Alibrandi"s at Winter Hill Liqours

Tuesday 6/21/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm New Guys at Mighty D

Wednesday 6/22/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Advance Tire at New Guys
9:30pm Mighty D at Majesctic Landscape

Saturday 6/25/2016 Trum Field

7:00pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Curley Club
8:15pm Sons of Italy at Alibrandi"s
9:30pm Winter Hill Liqours at US Fuel




Sunday 6/26/2016 Trum Field

4:30pm Renegades at Jammers

5:45pm Curley Club at Mighty D

7:00pm Olde Magoun at Brodie

8:15pm Red Bones at 621 Tavern and Grille
Monday 6/27/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Brodie at Mass Mutal Outlaws

9:30pm New Guys at Red Bones
Tuesday 6/28/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Jammers at Winter Hill Ligours

9:30pm Majesctic Landscape at Advance Tire

Wednesday 6/29/2016

Trum Field

8:15pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Renegades

9:30pm US Fuel at Sons of Italy
Saturday 7/2/2016  Trum Field

7:00pm Red Bones at Majesctic Landscape

8:15pm Alibrandi"s at Olde Magoun

9:30pm Renegades at Winter Hill Liqours
Saturday 7/9/2016  Trum Field

7:00pm Olde Magoun at US Fuel

8:15pm Advance Tire at Curley Club

9:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Alibrandi"s
Sunday 7/10/2016 Trum Field

4:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at US Fuel

5:45pm 621 Tavern and Grille at New Guys

7:00pm Mighty D at Brodie

8:15pm Sons of Italy at Jammers




Monday 7/11/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Majesctic Landscape
9:30pm Olde Magoun at Jammers

Tuesday 7/12/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm New Guys at Renegades
9:30pm Mighty D at Alibrandi"s

Wednesday 7/13/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Red Bones at Curley Club
9:30pm Advance Tire at Brodie

Saturday 7/16/2016 Trum Field

7:00pm Sons of Italy at Winter Hill Liqours
8:15pm Brodie at Red Bones
9:30pm Curley Club at 621 Tavern and Grille

Sunday 7/17/2016 Trum Field

4:30pm Alibrandi"s at Advance Tire
5:45pm Winter Hill Liqours at Olde Magoun
7:00pm Jammers at Mass Mutal Outlaws
8:15pm Renegades at Sons of Italy
9:30pm Majesctic Landscape at New Guys

Monday 7/18/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm US Fuel at Mighty D
9:30pm Olde Magoun at Sons of Italy

Tuesday 7/19/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Majesctic Landscape at Renegades
9:30pm Red Bones at Alibrandi"s




Wednesday 7/20/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Winter Hill Liqours
9:30pm Mighty D at Jammers
Saturday 7/23/2016 Trum Field
7:00pm New Guys at Curley Club
8:15pm Advance Tire at US Fuel
9:30pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Brodie
Monday 7/25/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Brodie at New Guys
9:30pm Alibrandi"s at 621 Tavern and Grille
Tuesday 7/26/2016 Trum Field
8:15pm Jammers at Advance Tire
9:30pm Sons of Italy at Mass Mutal Outlaws

Wednesday 7/27/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm US Fuel at Red Bones

9:30pm Curley Club at Majesctic Landscape
Saturday 7/30/2016 Trum Field

7:00pm Winter Hill Liqours at Mighty D

8:15pm Renegades at Olde Magoun

9:30pm Red Bones at Jammers
Monday 8/1/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm New Guys at Alibrandi"s

9:30pm 621 Tavern and Grille at US Fuel
Tuesday 8/2/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Curley Club at Renegades

9:30pm Advance Tire at Winter Hill Liqours




Wednesday 8/3/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm Mighty D at Sons of Italy
9:30pm Mass Mutal Outlaws at Olde Magoun

Saturday 8/6/2016  Trum Field

7:00pm Jammers at 621 Tavern and Grille
8:15pm Majesctic Landscape at Brodie
9:30pm Renegades at Mass Mutal Outlaws

Sunday 8/7/2016  Trum Field

4:30pm US Fuel at New Guys

5:45pm Sons of Italy at Advance Tire
7:00pm Alibrandi"s at Majesctic Landscape
8:15pm Olde Magoun at Mighty D

9:30pm Winter Hill Liqours at Red Bones

Monday 8/8/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm 621 Tavern and Grille at Winter Hill Liqours
9:30pm Brodie at Curley Club

Tuesday 8/9/2016  Trum Field

8:15pm New Guys at Jammers
9:30pm Advance Tire at Olde Magoun

Wednesday 8/10/2016 Trum Field

8:15pm Majesctic Landscape at US Fuel
9:30pm Red Bones at Sons of Italy

Saturday 8/13/2016 Trum Field

7:00pm Mighty D at Mass Mutal Outlaws
8:15pm Curley Club at Alibrandi"s
9:30pm Brodie at Renegades




